Board Candidate –President-Elect 2024-2025 Kenneth Kronhaus, MD



Jersey Coast Family Medicine

Dr. Kenneth Evan Kronhaus received his Doctorate of Medicine from Ross University School of Medicine in 2002. Board Certified in Family Medicine in 2006 by The American Board of Family Medicine, Dr. Kronhaus completed his residency in Family Medicine at JFK Medical Center in Edison, NJ. While in residency, Dr. Kronhaus was recognized as a leader in medical education and, in 2006, was awarded Resident Teacher of the Year by The Society of Teachers of Family Medicine.

He currently serves as the Associate Program Director for the Family Medicine Residency at Ocean Medical Center, Core Assistant Professor at the Hackensack Meridian Health Seton Hall School of Medicine Department of Family Medicine and is Clinical Assistant Professor at both Rowan School of Osteopathic Medicine and Hackensack Meridian Health.

Dr. Kronhaus is dedicated to caring and compassionate medical care with a distinct focus on patient education. He has a special interest in Functional and Integrative Medicine. Dr. Kronhaus is a member and Fellow of The American Academy of Family Physicians.

Dr. Kronhaus is continually educating himself on the latest advancements in the treatment of chronic disease. He takes a unique approach to your chronic health problems. Using an in depth patient interview and laboratory assessment and recommending changes to your diet and lifestyle as well as using the most modern medications he can significantly improve your health.